
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS – 2023-24 

 

Day Date Meeting Time Venue 

 

 

Tues 

 

16th May 2023 

 

Annual Assembly, AGM 

and Full Council Meeting 

 

 

7pm 

 

Sports Pavilion, 

Recreation Ground  

 

Mon 22nd May 2023 Planning Committee 

Meeting 

 

7pm As above 

Mon 12th June 2023 Full Council Meeting 

 

7pm As above 

Mon 26th June 2023 Planning Committee 

Meeting 

 

7pm  

As above 

Mon 10th July 2023 Full Council Meeting 

 

7pm As above 

Mon 24th July 2023 Planning Committee 

Meeting 

 

7pm  

As above 

 

THERE ARE NO MEETINGS IN AUGUST 

 

Mon 11th September 

2023 

 

Full Council Meeting 

 

7pm  

As above 

Mon 25th September 

2023 

Planning Committee 

Meeting 

 

7pm  

As above 

Mon 9th October 

2023 

Full Council Meeting  

 

7pm As above 

Mon 23rd October 
2023 

Planning Committee 
Meeting 

 

7pm As above 

Mon 13th November 

2023 

Full Council Meeting 

 

7pm As above 

Mon 27th November 

2023 

Planning Committee 

Meeting 

 

7pm  

As above 

Mon 11th December 

2023 

Full Council Meeting 7pm As above 

 

 

THERE IS NO PLANNING MEETING IN DECEMBER 

 

 

 



Day Date Meeting Time Venue 

 

Thurs 4th January 

2024 

Finance and General 

Purposes Committee 

Meeting 

7pm As above 

Mon 8th January 

2024 

Full Council Meeting 

 

7pm  

As above 

Mon 22nd January 

2024 

Planning Committee 

Meeting 

 

7pm  

As above 

Mon 12th February 

2024 

 

Full Council Meeting 7pm  

As above 

Mon 26th February 

2024 

Planning Committee 

Meeting 

 

7pm  

As above 

Mon 11th March 

2024 

Full Council Meeting 7pm  

As above 

Mon  25th March  

2024 

Planning Committee 

Meeting 

 

7pm As above 

Mon 8th April 2024 Full Council Meeting 

 

7pm  

As above 

Mon 22nd April 

2024 

Planning Committee 

Meeting 

 

7pm  

As above 

 

Tues 

 

14th May 2024 

 

Annual Parish Assembly, 

AGM   

and 

Full Council Meeting 

 

7pm 

 

 

As above 

 


